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Women / 4 / Ch C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reese Belmonte4019
Extreme

9.050 9.675 9.1759.125 37.025
5T 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Lucy Phillips4060
Technique

9.350 9.375 8.8758.825 36.425
1T 3 11 7T 2 

2 

Izabella Martinez4039
Oroville

9.050 8.800 9.2509.025 36.125
5T 10 6 1 3 

3 

Sarah Bennetts4083
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.100 8.9258.900 35.975
5T 5T 8 6 4 

4 

Ava Guistino4085
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.900 9.1758.600 35.650
10 8 13 2T 5 

5 

Jada Fisher4056
Technique

9.275 8.700 8.4009.125 35.500
3 12 1T 13 6 

6 

Charlotte Stevens4084
Davis Diamonds

8.525 8.950 9.1008.850 35.425
13 7 10 5 7 

7 

Teagan Pipkin4079
Woodland

8.950 9.100 8.3508.925 35.325
11 5T 7 14 8 

8 

Savannah Kezmoh4057
Technique

9.125 8.300 8.8758.875 35.175
4 13T 9 7T 9 

9 

Kiana Kim4098
Extreme

9.000 8.850 9.1508.025 35.025
9 9 14 4 10 

10 

Hailey Vara4096
Galaxy

9.350 9.225 8.6007.825 35.000
1T 4 15 11 11 

11 

Sarah Christensen4038
Oroville

8.825 8.050 8.7509.050 34.675
12 16 5 9 12 

12 

Annalisa Yanagihara4120
Technique

8.000 8.775 8.6508.725 34.150
15 11 12 10 13 

13 

Eleanor Wilson4020
Extreme

8.425 8.150 8.3009.125 34.000
14 15 1T 15 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Talbot4078
Woodland

9.025 8.300 8.5000.000 25.825
8 13T 16 12 15 

15 

Katelyn Hatcher4049
Oroville

0.000 9.475 0.0009.125 18.600
16 2 1T 16 16 

16 
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